Individual Best Times (All Time)

Natasha Garry - (749566) - Wycombe District SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:06.12
2:06.49
2:06.92
2:06.97
2:07.03
2:08.11
2:08.85
2:09.51
2:09.81
2:10.17
2:10.29
2:10.73
2:11.07
2:11.35
2:12.01
2:12.19
2:12.43
2:12.47
2:12.67
2:12.85
2:13.36
2:13.84
2:14.01
2:14.45
2:16.40

2:17.62

n.40 nc

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

716
710
702
702
701
683
671
661
657
651
649
643
638
634
624
622
618
618
615
612
605
599

591
566
551

Round

m W I I T M

I I T I m I

I I =

Date

01/08/16
28/07/16
27/05/16
01/08/16
28/07/16
27/05/16
20/12/14
10/01/16
10/01/16
31/05/15
25/06/15
21/12113
05/05/14
12/01/14
17/11/13
31/05/15
14/04/13
18/11/12
06/05/13
06/05/13
14/07/13
19/04/15
17/02/13
14/07/13
07/10/12
18/12/11
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Meet

ASA Summer Nationals 2016

British Summer Championships

City of Cardiff Open Meet

ASA Summer Nationals 2016

British Summer Championships

City of Cardiff Open Meet

Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker
United Bristol New Year Open Meet

United Bristol New Year Open Meet
ASASER Swimming Championships
Scottish National Open Championships
Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet
ASA South East Region Youth Championships
Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet
Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet
ASASER Swimming Championships
Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet
Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

BG ASA South East Region Youth Champs
BG ASA South East Region Youth Champs
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet

Hillingdon Winter Open Meet
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Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Cardiff
Sheffield
Sheffield
Cardiff
Sheffield
Bristol
Bristol
Crawley
Glasgow
Sheffield
Guildford
Portsmouth
Luton
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Guildford
Guildford
Wycombe
Crawley
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley

Hillingdon
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Wycombe Dist
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Wycombe Dist
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Wycombe Dist
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£.10.00
2:18.77
2:19.74
2:21.62
2:22.13
2:22.46

2:28.83

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:06.12
2:06.97
2:06.49
2:07.03
2:08.11
2:06.92
2:09.51
2:09.81
2:10.29
2:10.17
2:12.19
2:13.84
2:08.85
2:22.46
2:11.07
2:11.35
2:10.73
2:12.01
2:19.74
2:13.36
2:14.45
2:12.67
2:12.85
2:12.43
2:14.01
2:12.47
2:16.40
2:18.77
2:18.35
2:17.62
2:22.13
2:21.62
2:28.83
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07/05/12
21/09/13
28/11/10
13/02/11
20/09/14
13/02/10

Date

01/08/16
01/08/16
28/07/16
28/07/16
27/05/16
27/05/16
10/01/16
10/01/16
25/06/15
31/05/15
31/05/15
19/04/15
20/12/14
20/09/14
05/05/14
12/01/14
21/12113
17/11/13
21/09/13
14/07/13
14/07/13
06/05/13
06/05/13
14/04/13
17/02/13
18/11/12
07/10/12
07/05/12
25/03/12
18/12/11
13/02/11
28/11/10
13/02/10
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British Gas South East Youth Championship
Wycombe District SC Club Championships
Welsh Capital One Meet

Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet
Wycombe District Club Gala

Wycombe District Annual Meet

Meet

ASA Summer Nationals 2016

ASA Summer Nationals 2016

British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

City of Cardiff Open Meet

City of Cardiff Open Meet

United Bristol New Year Open Meet
United Bristol New Year Open Meet
Scottish National Open Championships
ASASER Swimming Championships
ASASER Swimming Championships
Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015
Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker

Wycombe District Club Gala

ASA South East Region Youth Championships

Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet
Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet
Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet
Wycombe District SC Club Championships
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
BG ASA South East Region Youth Champs
BG ASA South East Region Youth Champs
Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet
British Gas South East Youth Championship
Tiger Bay Open Meet

Hillingdon Winter Open Meet

Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet
Welsh Capital One Meet

Wycombe District Annual Meet
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Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Cardiff
Cardiff
Bristol
Bristol
Glasgow
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Sheffield
Wycombe
Guildford
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Luton
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Guildford
Guildford
Crawley
Wycombe
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Cardiff
Hillingdon
High Wycombe
Cardiff

High Wycombe
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