## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Natasha Garry - (749566) - Wycombe District SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:06.12	716	F	01/08/16	ASA Summer Nationals 2016	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
2:06.49	710	R	28/07/16	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
2:06.92	702	Н	27/05/16	City of Cardiff Open Meet	Cardiff	Bath Univ	1
2:06.97	702	Н	01/08/16	ASA Summer Nationals 2016	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
2:07.03	701	R	28/07/16	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
2:08.11	683	F	27/05/16	City of Cardiff Open Meet	Cardiff	Bath Univ	1
2:08.85	671	Н	20/12/14	Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
2:09.51	661	F	10/01/16	United Bristol New Year Open Meet	Bristol	Bath Univ	1
2:09.81	657	Н	10/01/16	United Bristol New Year Open Meet	Bristol	Bath Univ	1
2:10.17	651	Н	31/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
2:10.29	649	Н	25/06/15	Scottish National Open Championships	Glasgow	Wycombe Dist	1
2:10.73	643	Н	21/12/13	Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
2:11.07	638		05/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	1
2:11.35	634	F	12/01/14	Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
2:12.01	624	Н	17/11/13	Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet	Luton	Wycombe Dist	1
2:12.19	622	Н	31/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
2:12.43	618	F	14/04/13	Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
2:12.47	618	F	18/11/12	Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
2:12.67	615		06/05/13	BG ASA South East Region Youth Champs	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	1
2:12.85	612		06/05/13	BG ASA South East Region Youth Champs	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	1
2:13.36	605	F	14/07/13	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
2:13.84	599	F	19/04/15	Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
2:14.01	597	F	17/02/13	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:14.45	591	Н	14/07/13	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
2:16.40	566	F	07/10/12	Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	3
2:17.62	551	F	18/12/11	Hillingdon Winter Open Meet	Hillingdon	Wycombe Dist	1
ovright 202	E 4 0	F	05/00/10	Tigor Dour Open Most	Cordiff	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTEM

۲.۱۵.۵۵	J42	г	20/00/12	пуег рау Орен меет	Garum	wycombe Dist	Page 2 / 2
2:18.77	537		07/05/12	British Gas South East Youth Championship	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
2:19.74	526	F	21/09/13	Wycombe District SC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
2:21.62	505	F	28/11/10	Welsh Capital One Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	2
2:22.13	500	F	13/02/11	Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:22.46	497	F	20/09/14	Wycombe District Club Gala	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
2:28.83	435		13/02/10	Wycombe District Annual Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:06.12	716	F	01/08/16	ASA Summer Nationals 2016	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
2:06.97	702	Н	01/08/16	ASA Summer Nationals 2016	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
2:06.49	710	R	28/07/16	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
2:07.03	701	R	28/07/16	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
2:08.11	683	F	27/05/16	City of Cardiff Open Meet	Cardiff	Bath Univ	1
2:06.92	702	Н	27/05/16	City of Cardiff Open Meet	Cardiff	Bath Univ	1
2:09.51	661	F	10/01/16	United Bristol New Year Open Meet	Bristol	Bath Univ	1
2:09.81	657	Н	10/01/16	United Bristol New Year Open Meet	Bristol	Bath Univ	1
2:10.29	649	Н	25/06/15	Scottish National Open Championships	Glasgow	Wycombe Dist	1
2:10.17	651	Н	31/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
2:12.19	622	Н	31/05/15	ASASER Swimming Championships	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
2:13.84	599	F	19/04/15	Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
2:08.85	671	Н	20/12/14	Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
2:22.46	497	F	20/09/14	Wycombe District Club Gala	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
2:11.07	638		05/05/14	ASA South East Region Youth Championships	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	1
2:11.35	634	F	12/01/14	Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
2:10.73	643	Н	21/12/13	Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
2:12.01	624	Н	17/11/13	Team Luton Autumn LC Open Meet	Luton	Wycombe Dist	1
2:19.74	526	F	21/09/13	Wycombe District SC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
2:13.36	605	F	14/07/13	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
2:14.45	591	Н	14/07/13	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
2:12.67	615		06/05/13	BG ASA South East Region Youth Champs	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	1
2:12.85	612		06/05/13	BG ASA South East Region Youth Champs	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	1
2:12.43	618	F	14/04/13	Crawley SC Spring Long Course Open Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
2:14.01	597	F	17/02/13	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:12.47	618	F	18/11/12	Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
2:16.40	566	F	07/10/12	Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	3
2:18.77	537		07/05/12	British Gas South East Youth Championship	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
2:18.35	542	F	25/03/12	Tiger Bay Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
2:17.62	551	F	18/12/11	Hillingdon Winter Open Meet	Hillingdon	Wycombe Dist	1
2:22.13	500	F	13/02/11	Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:21.62	505	F	28/11/10	Welsh Capital One Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	2
2:28.83	435		13/02/10	Wycombe District Annual Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1